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Dates are in mm/dd/yyyy. Times are shown in EDT.

Eagleville Fridays 8pm

Valley Forge Thursdays 8:30pm

Montco Zone IGRs

Montco Treatment Commitments - May 2023
Created By: Mark B

05/05/2023 (Fri)

8:00PM - 9:00PM (1)

- Freedom in the Park

Name: Bob P

05/12/2023 (Fri)

8:00PM - 9:00PM (1)

- Jump Start Your Day

Name: Kim S

05/19/2023 (Fri)

8:00PM - 9:00PM (1)

- Oreland Mens

Name: Chris C

05/26/2023 (Fri)

8:00PM - 9:00PM (1)

- Lansdale Big Book

Name: Jon D

05/04/2023 (Thu)

8:30PM - 9:30PM (1)

- Flourtown Beginners (Wed)

Name: Scott G

05/11/2023 (Thu)

8:30PM - 9:30PM (1)

- Sunday Night Mens

Name: Rick P

05/18/2023 (Thu)

8:30PM - 9:30PM (1)

- Sobriety at Seven

Name: Julianne G
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Valley Forge Saturdays 8:30pm

Horsham Clinic 2A Tuesdays 8pm

05/25/2023 (Thu)

8:30PM - 9:30PM (1)

- New Freedom

Name: Warren S

05/06/2023 (Sat)

8:30PM - 9:30PM (1)

- 5th Chapter

Name: Larry D

05/13/2023 (Sat)

8:30PM - 9:30PM (1)

- It's the First Step

Name: Mat M

05/20/2023 (Sat)

8:30PM - 9:30PM (1)

- Oreland Beginners

Name: Andy L

05/27/2023 (Sat)

8:30PM - 9:30PM (1)

- Sobriety at Seven

Name: Julianne G

05/02/2023 (Tue)

8:00PM - 9:00PM (1)

- Eye Opener

Name: Tim M

05/09/2023 (Tue)

8:00PM - 9:00PM (1)

- Cedars

Name: Dave S

05/16/2023 (Tue)

8:00PM - 9:00PM (1)

- Daily Progress

Name: Matt S

05/23/2023 (Tue)

8:00PM - 9:00PM (1)

- Flourtown Simple at Seven

Name: Margie L

05/30/2023 (Tue)
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Horsham Clinic 2B Tuesdays 8pm

Horsham Clinic 2A Wednesdays 8pm

8:00PM - 9:00PM (1)

- Sober at 6

Name: Franco B

05/02/2023 (Tue)

8:00PM - 9:00PM (1)

- Flourtown 6

Name: Allen K

05/09/2023 (Tue)

8:00PM - 9:00PM (1)

- Soul Sisters

Name: Kathy H

05/16/2023 (Tue)

8:00PM - 9:00PM (1)

- Expect A Miracle

Name: Pete L

05/23/2023 (Tue)

8:00PM - 9:00PM (1)

- Flourtown 6

Name: Allen K

05/30/2023 (Tue)

8:00PM - 9:00PM (1)

- Villanova As Bill Sees It

Name: Shane M

05/03/2023 (Wed)

8:00PM - 9:00PM (1)

- Sober at 6

Name: Franco B

05/10/2023 (Wed)

8:00PM - 9:00PM (1)

- Sunlight of the Spirit

Name: David S

05/17/2023 (Wed)

8:00PM - 9:00PM (1)

- Daily Progress

Name: Matt S

05/24/2023 (Wed)

8:00PM - 9:00PM (1)

- Sunday Night Mens

Name: Rick F
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Horsham Clinic 2B Wednesdays 8pm

Horsham Clinic 2A Thursdays 8pm

05/31/2023 (Wed)

8:00PM - 9:00PM (1)

- North Wales Messiah

Name: Rick F

05/03/2023 (Wed)

8:00PM - 9:00PM (1)

- AA for Dummies

Name: Bryan M

05/10/2023 (Wed)

8:00PM - 9:00PM (1)

- The Steps We Took - Lansdale

Name: Bill S

05/17/2023 (Wed)

8:00PM - 9:00PM (1)

- Gifts of Sobriety

Name: Steve C

05/24/2023 (Wed)

8:00PM - 9:00PM (1)

- King of Prussia

Name: Jon K

05/31/2023 (Wed)

8:00PM - 9:00PM (1)

- Soul Sisters

Name: Kathy H

05/04/2023 (Thu)

8:00PM - 9:00PM (1)

- After Sunrise

Name: Joe M

05/11/2023 (Thu)

8:00PM - 9:00PM (1)

- Simple at 7 Flourtown

Name: Margie L

05/18/2023 (Thu)

8:00PM - 9:00PM (1)

- North Wales Midday

Name: Diana F
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Horsham Clinic 2B Thursdays 8pm

Horsham Clinic 2A Fridays 8pm

Horsham Clinic 2B Fridays 8pm

05/25/2023 (Thu)

8:00PM - 9:00PM (1)

- Design 4 Living

Name: Patie M

05/04/2023 (Thu)

8:00PM - 9:00PM (1)

- Cherry St.

Name: Storm W

05/11/2023 (Thu)

8:00PM - 9:00PM (1)

- 562 Group

Name: Daphne R

05/18/2023 (Thu)

8:00PM - 9:00PM (1)

- 562 Group

Name: Daphne R

05/25/2023 (Thu)

8:00PM - 9:00PM (1)

- Cherry St.

Name: Storm W

05/05/2023 (Fri)

8:00PM - 9:00PM (1)

- Glenside 12:30pm

Name: Don V

05/12/2023 (Fri)

8:00PM - 9:00PM (1)

- Cherry St.

Name: Storm W

05/19/2023 (Fri)

8:00PM - 9:00PM (1)

- North Wales Messiah

Name: Rick F

05/26/2023 (Fri)

8:00PM - 9:00PM (1)

- New Freedom

Name: Warren S

05/05/2023 (Fri)
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Brooke Glen Fridays 7pm - 7170 Lafayette Ave. Ft. Washington PA 19034

Malvern Sundays 3:30pm

8:00PM - 9:00PM (1)

- Roslyn Thursday Nighters

Name: Liz B

05/12/2023 (Fri)

8:00PM - 9:00PM (1)

- Eye Opener

Name: Tim M

05/19/2023 (Fri)

8:00PM - 9:00PM (1)

- Glenside Tuesday

Name: Christy M

05/26/2023 (Fri)

8:00PM - 9:00PM (1)

- Eye Opener

Name: Tim M

05/05/2023 (Fri)

7:00PM - 8:00PM (1)

- Flourtown Beginners (Wed)

Name: Scott G

05/12/2023 (Fri)

7:00PM - 8:00PM (1)

- New Freedom

Name: Warren S

05/19/2023 (Fri)

7:00PM - 8:00PM (1)

- AA for Dummies

Name: Bryan M

05/26/2023 (Fri)

7:00PM - 8:00PM (1)

- Oreland Beginners

Name: Andy L

05/07/2023 (Sun)

3:30PM - 4:30PM (1)

- Freedom in the Park

Name: Phil P

05/14/2023 (Sun)

3:30PM - 4:30PM (1)

- The Steps We Took

Name: Bill S
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05/21/2023 (Sun)

3:30PM - 4:30PM (1)

- Freedom in the Park

Name: Bob P

05/28/2023 (Sun)

3:30PM - 4:30PM (1)

- Jump Start Your Day

Name: Kim S

https://www.signupgenius.com/
https://www.lumaverse.com/



